

Manjit Singh Vs. State of Punjab BA 3090-2017

Present : Sh. Dildar Singh, Adv. Counsel for the bail applicant
Sh. Manjit Singh, Addl. PP for the State.

Upon notice Sh. Manjit Singh, Addl. PP for the State has appeared.

Trial court record not received. Same be called for 31.08.2018.

(Monika Goyal)
ADJ/ASJ Mohali /29.08.2018
UId No. PB0439

Diksha

Next Date : 31.08.2018

Purpose _____