

Akashdeep Singh @ Akash Vs State of Punjab

BA-3092-2020

Present:- Sh. G.S Shergill, Adv., counsel for the applicant.

File put up before me being duty officer. Received by way of entrustment.

It be registered. Notice to State be issued for 05.10.2020. Police record be called. File be put up before the duty officer on that date.

September 29, 2020
Heena Stenographer -III

(Poonam Bansal)
ASJ, Sangrur. UID No. PB-0190
(Duty Officer)