

BA. 3092 KULWANT SINGH VS STATE OF PUNJAB

Present : Sh. S. K. Ratti Adv, counsel for applicant/ accused.
Sh. Iqbal Singh APP for the State.

Record not produced. It be produced on 29.8.2025.
Arguments be also heard for the date fixed.

GK
25 .08.2025

Prem Kumar,
ASJ/TT
UID-PB0451